Data subject to change without notice.
DC motors, LAK 2114-4279, NEMA
L
A
K
 7
.5
 -

4000: LAK 4114-4178
LAK 4203-4279
Type designation example
Example LAK 4229A:
LAK = Type of motor
4 = 4 poles
229 = Centre height (mm)
A = Core length
Motor design
• Fully laminated stator, main
poles, inter poles and armature
• 2 or 4 pole design
• Shunt winding
• Scrambled armature lamina-
tions for low torque ripples
Standards:
NEMA
CSA approval
Insulation:
LAK 2000: Class F (155° C)
LAK 4000: Class H (180° C)
Balance:
ISO 2373, grade "N"
Cooling air:
The motor outputs are based on
cooling air flow from non-drive
end to drive end.
Terminal box:
Mounting of  terminal box on
either side of the motor.
On request
• Other voltages
• Other speed ranges
• Compound winding
• Cooling:
Totally enclosed
Separately ventilated
Air/air – air/water
• Grade "R" balance
• Terminal box on top
• Metric IEC frames
• d.c. motors up to 3000 HP
• d.c. generators
Output data
5
Data subject to change without notice.
Drip-proof fully guarded
Separately ventilated
3-phase fully controlled supply (code C)
Output
HP Frame size NEMA Top speed Frame size NEMA Top speed
2500 LAK 2114A 185AT 5000 LAK 2114A 185AT 4000
7.5 1750 LAK 2114B 188AT 5000 LAK 2114B 188AT 2900
1150 LAK 2133A 215AT 1800 LAK 2133A 215AT 4000
2500 LAK 2114B 188AT 5000 LAK 2114B 188AT 5000
10 1750 LAK 2133A 215AT 4500 LAK 2133A 215AT 2800
1150 LAK 4114B 1813ATZ 2000 LAK 2133C 219ATZ 2500
2500 LAK 2133A 215AT 4500 LAK 2133A 215AT 3500
15 1750 LAK 4114B 1813ATZ 2300 LAK 4114B 1813ATZ 2000
1150 LAK 4133A 2112ATZ 2000 LAK 4133 A 2112ATZ 1700
2500 LAK 4114B 1813ATZ 3000 LAK 4114B 1813ATZ 2800
1750 LAK 4133A 2112ATZ 2300 LAK 4133A 2112ATZ 2300
1150 LAK 4133B 2113ATZ 2000 LAK 4133C 2114ATZ 2000
850 LAK 4133D 2116ATZ 1700 LAK 4133D 2116ATZ 1500
2500 LAK 4114B 1813ATZ 3000 LAK 4114B 1813ATZ 2700
1750 LAK 4133B 2113ATZ 2300 LAK 4133A 2112ATZ 2300
1150 LAK 4133D 2116ATZ 2000 LAK 4133D 2116ATZ 2000
850 LAK 4133D 2116ATZ 1700 LAK 4133D 2116ATZ 1700
2500 LAK 4133A 2112ATZ 3000 LAK 4133A 2112ATZ 3000
1750 LAK 4133C 2114ATZ 2300 LAK 4133B 2113ATZ 2300
1150 LAK 4159A 2511ATZ 2000 LAK 4133D 2116ATZ 2000
850 LAK 4159C 2513ATZ 1700 LAK 4159BB 2512ATZ 1400
2500 LAK 4159A 2511ATZ 3000 LAK 4133B 2113ATZ 3000